
Matches 2018 - 2019 Season 
Sun 3 June Darwell –Open  Draw & Fish 9-4 Sun 18 Nov Idenwood Fishery v Rye 9-3 
Sat 16 June Rye Open Newbridge 9-3 Sun 25 Nov Idenwood Fishery Specimen Lake  

 Sun 17 June Potmans v Tenderden 9-3  
  

v Rye 9-3 
Sun 1 July River Brede v Rye 9-3 Sun 16 Dec Fur & Feather  Clive Vale Reservoir  

 Sun 8 July Northpoint v Rye 9-3  
  

Hastings 9-3 
Sun 15 July Rother Newbridge v Rye 9-3  

  
  Sun 22 July Wallers Haven Boreham St v Rye 9-3  

  
  Sun 29 July Potmans v Rye, Tenterden & Clive Vale  9-3  

  
  Sun 5 Aug Lydd Herons Park v Rye 9-3  

  
  Sun 12 Aug Runham BBQ & Family Day + Junior Open 

 
 

  
  

   
Draw 9:00  Fish  10:00 to 14:00 

 
 

  
  Sun 19 Aug Iden Lock v Rye 9-3  

  
  Sun 26 Aug Blackwall v Rye & Holland Anglers 9-3  

  
  Sun 2 Sep Canal Iden Lock v Rye 9-3  

  
  Sun 16 Sep Potmans v Tenterden & Rye 9-3 All Matches drawn at 8:00 

Sun 23 Sep Northpoint v Rye 9-3   
 

 
Sun 30 Sep Blackwall v Rye & Southdown 9-3 Phone Bill Mitchell on 07723473845 
Sun 7 Oct River Brede v Rye & Tenterden 9-3   

 
 

Sun 14 Oct Wallers Haven v Southdown Iron Bridge 9-3 Please ring and Book in 
Sun 21 Oct Northpoint v Rye Feeder only 9-3  

 

Sun 28 Oct RMC Idenlock v Rye 9-3  
Sun 4 Nov Northpoint v Rye 9-3   

Sun 11 Nov Saw Lodge v Rye 9-3  

 

 


